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
Century City with great restaurants, theatres, shopping, and the new light rail station to the beach and downtown.  10418DunleerDr.com

10418 Dunleer Drive 
Cheviot Hills

4 bd  4.5 ba 
Listed at $2,998,000

New Listing! Open Tuesday 11am - 2pm
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310.432.6507
tatiana@dreamlivingLA.com | www.dreamlivingLA.com

TATIANA DEROVANESSIAN
Realtor® | President

872 N NORMAN PLACE
4 BED  |  3 BATH  |  2,685 Sq Ft  |  29,122 Sq Ft Lot

$2,600,000 

M I D - C E N T U R Y  R E S O R T  S T Y L E  L I V I N G

OPEN TUES 11A-2P
www.872NormanPlace.com



PAGE 114

2606 32ND STREET | SANTA MONICA
Offered at $3,795,000  |  5 BED  |  7 BATH  |  4,620 SQ. FT.  |  2606THIRTYSECOND.COM

EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

LORIN RUTTENBERG
310.500.3905  |  lorin@thepartnerstrust.com 

A rare sensation of form, function and soul, 2606 32nd Street embodies California Modern living 
in its essence, offering indoor/outdoor spaces loaded with features that embrace sustainability. 
Tucked within Santa Monica’s esteemed treelined Sunset Park streets, this fully solar architectural 
vision sits proud atop a 9,012-foot lot. Glass walls slide to marry indoor and outdoor living in 
open air. While modern details fashion a clean living space, the soul of this home has a sense of 
comfort and familiarity. Checking every box for an idyllic modern lifestyle, this will be the space 
to shape the life you’ve long-awaited. Built by preeminent developer, Gaia Construction, Inc.

OPEN HOUSE
TUESDAY 11AM-2PM
Fresh Pressed Juice Bar by
JuiceBox™

THEPARTNERSTRUST.COM
Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public 
records or other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed professionals. CalBRE# 01869103 | Ruttenberg CalBRE# 01309588.
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SUNSET STRIP BROKERAGE  |  310.205.0305 
9255 Sunset Blvd., Mezzanine, Los Angeles, CA 90069
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s 
International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of 
Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

LOS ANGELES  |  1270 Sunset Plaza Drive  |  Offered at $3,295,000
4BD, 3.5BA | Interior: 3,050 sq.ft. (approx.) | Lot Size: 9,850 (approx.)

Gated and sited perfectly on a large private lot, this stately traditional is situated ideally on lower 
Sunset Plaza Drive. Classically designed Study off the entry with quarter round fireplace and 
brick hearth.  Over sized living room with fireplace and French doors to covered porch. Ideal for 
entertaining indoors and out with expansive meandering gardens, over sized spa and plenty of room 
for future pool. Three bedrooms upstairs with 2nd story views, attached guest house perfect for 
nanny, office or visiting friends and family. 2 car garage with additional 5 car on site parking.

Patrick Martin
323.353.7200
PatrickMartin323@SBCGlobal.net
CalBRE#: 01242450

LOWER SUNSET PLAZA TRADITIONAL
Open  |  Tuesday, June 14th 11am - 2pm
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HIGHLY MOTIVATED AGENT - LET’S MAKE A DEAL   
1280 ANGELO DRIVE  |  BEVERLY HILLS  |  APPROX. 7,767 SQ FT  |  $17,000,000

CATHERINE MARCUS
CalBRE#: 01380305  
c: 310.795.8521   
e: catherine@catherinemarcus.com

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with 
permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are 
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